OV-A /| OV-AT 2U accessories

DESCRIPTION

=
e

Front plates, cable entries and strain reliefs.

VERSIONS

Article Number
416961
416976
416962
416963
417882
417299
419052
416966
416956
416968
416957
416967
416958
417560
417562
417561
418651
418654
415209
417857
417858

As of 06.10.2016

Product

Front plate for 24x SCD/LCQ

Front plate for 24x SCD/LCQ

Front plate for 48x SC or LSH

Front plate for 48x ST

Front plate for 48x SCD/LCQ

Front plate for 48x LCD (offset design)

Front plate 48x LSH Compact (LSH-C)

Front plate for insertion of 4 partial front plates
Partial front plate for 12x LSH (1-12) for No. 416966
Partial front plate for 12x LSH (13-24) for No. 416966
Partial front plate for 6x SCD/LCQ for No. 416966
Partial front plate for 12x ST or FC/PC for No. 416966
Blank partial front plate for No. 416966

Angled cable entry M25

Angled cable entry M20

Straight cable entry M20 + M25

Straight cable entry 1 x 20 mm + 2 x 15 mm

Angled cable entry 2 x 15 mm

Angled cable entry 2x M20

Strain relief M20

Strain relief M25

<> DATWYLER

Colour (similar to)
light grey, RAL 7035
stainless steel

light grey, RAL 7035
light grey, RAL 7035
light grey, RAL 7035
light grey, RAL 7035
light grey, RAL 7035
light grey, RAL 7035
light grey, RAL 7035
light grey, RAL 7035
light grey, RAL 7035
front RAL 7035

light grey, RAL 7035
Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Subject to technical modification.
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